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VILLAGE OF HETTIC

TWO YEAR UNMEXFIRED TERM
- MAaRK RELEFORD

Q101
Q102
0103
0104
0105
0201
Q0L
0203
Q204
QRO%
Q206
0301
Q502
Q303
Q3504
QHEOH
0401
0501
a0l
Q&0
Q603
0701
0702
a0l
Q8O
Q803
Q804
QPO
1001
1002
1003
1004
LOOS
LOGE
1201
12028
L2003
1204

205
1204
1401
1501
1503
14601
1901
1202
2001

200%

1 &4 LMD
L5 (ivervotes
Léé Undervotes

STAUNMTON 1
STALUMTONM 2
STAUMNTOMN 3
STAUNTONM 4
STAUNTON S
MT. OLIVE 1
Mis OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. QOLIVE 4
MY. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 6
CAHOKLA 1
CaAHOKIA 2
CAHOKTA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 3
HONEY FOTMT
SHAWS FOINT
MTLWOOD
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD 2
VIRDEM
VIRDEN &
VIRDEM 3
VIRDENM 4
DORCHESTER 2

GILIESFIE 1
NIt EDELE 2
GILLESELIE 3
GILLESHIE 4
BILLESEEE 5

GILLESFIE &
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARL TMUTLLE
CaRLIMVILLE
ARl TMUTLLE
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HIL.L.
BUNKER HIL.L
HELYARD
SOUTH PALMYR
SOUTH PaLMYR
MORTH Fallfyr
MORTH FPalryi
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MACOUREHN COUMTY , JTLLIMODIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
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MT

2101
2103
2201
ey
AL AL
2301
2H0Z
2502

a2a0L

TOTAL
WHITTE
YELLG
HREEN
OiRAkG

BRIGHTONM 1
BRIGHTOM 3
SHIFMAM L

GHIFMaN
CHESTERF TELD

CHESTERFIELD
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STATEMENT OF VOTES LasT Fage 93
21332143 4-Apr-1995
MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF MEDORA -~ PRESIDENT
167 IMD ~ DARRELL J. EDDLEMAK
1448 IMD - JOHN KESSIHGER

1469 Uvervotes
170 Uindervoles

167 s VOB s i@ oo B20
0101 STAUNTOM 1 " a - p
0LOZ2 STAUNMTON 2 " . u .
QLO3 STAUNTON 3 . i a .
0104 STAUNTOMN < - i - -
0105 STAUNTOM S " " u &

GROL MT. OLIVE I - T I U
OF02 MTa. DLIVE 2 “ u 1

0203 MT. OLIVE 3 " . s u
0204 MT. H.IVE 4 - “ w "
D205 MT. OLIVE 5 , " & u
0206 MT. OLIVE & - - " .

OB01L CAHOKIA L - Wm W R W e R
0302 CAHOKIA 2 - “ - "
0308 CAHOKIA 3 i " “ -
S04 CAHOKIA 4 . a “ .
OQF0H CAHOKIA 5 5 ‘ . -
GAGL HOMEY FOINMT " . u b
OHOL SHAWS FOINT . e S e
04601 MILWAOD 1 n " “ "
0602 MILWOOD 2 . - " o
G603 MILWOOD 3 u . " -
G701 GIRARD 1 - e “ -
Q702 GIRARD 2 " 5 - -
0801 VIRDEW 1 - R M e W R B R e
OB0E VIRDEN 2 “ z - "
0803 VIRDEM 3 & = u -
OQBEO04 VIRDEM 4 " - " .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 " = G "
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - A " =
LOOE GILLESPIE 2 . W e e e e s e
1608 GILLESPIE 3 - u " -
1004 GILLESFIE 4 u “ " -
1005 GILLESPIE & - . " -
10086 GILLESHFIE & . . " a

1201 CAaRLIMVILLE 1 - u “

1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 . A
1203 CARL.IMVILLE 3 u u “ "
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 “ - " =
1205 CARLIMVILLE 9 - " “ .
1204 CARLIMVILLE & - " " n

1401 MORTH OTTER “ - - "
L3301 BUMKER HILL
18503 BUNKER HILL 3 “ “ " -
LAOL HILYARD " . - "
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 " - " -
1902 SOUTH PalMyRéa 2 “ " " p
2001 MORTH PaALMYRA 1 u u " »
2002 BMORTH PALMYRAS 2 - v NN
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2101
=105
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BRIGHTOM 1
BRIGHTOM 3
BHIFMAN 1

2203 SHIPMAM 3

2301 CHESTERFIE
2302 CHESTERFIE
2802 BakkR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
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MACOUFTIM COUMTY, ILLINMOIS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF MEDORA - CLERK

171 IND - MakY CERUTTI
122 Overvotes
123 Undervotes

VILLAGE OF MEDORA — TRUSTEE
FOUR YEAR TERM
varE FOR 3

174 IMD =~ KIFRBERLEY PFOBEILL
1725 THD - EARL BATLEY

¥k COMTEMUED Ob MEXT FAGE dok

v I e e PR

QLOL STAUMTON 1 - u n
Q102 STAUNMTON 2 " u "
0103 STAUNMTON 3 " 5 "
QLO4 STAUNMTOM 4 - . "
QLOS STAUNTON & n “ "
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 #  susesunas I ——
POZ MT. OLIVE 2 " u -
203 MT. OLIVE 3 - u .
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 " " "
Q203 MT. OLIVE 5 " . u
0206 MT. OLIVE 4 " u -
Q301 CaAHOKIA 1L . FRET O S wan
0302 CAHDKIA 2 - " -
Q303 CAHOKIA 3 " u
0304 CAHOKIA 4 - u »
0305 CAHOKIA H - u "
0401 HOMEY FOINT " . =
OHOL SHAWS FOINT - R s dsa RS s wan
0601 MILWOOD % “ “ “
GAHOD MILWOOD 2 - " "
0603 NILWOOD 3 - u "
Q701 GIRARD 1 . u -
Q702 GIRARD 2 u n .
OB0L VIRDEM L AR e A e
0802 VIRDEM 2 u " -
Q803 VIRDEMN 3 " 3
0804 VIRDEM 4 " " .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 . a -
1001 GILLESPIE 1 - u “
1002 GILLESPIE 2 “ W e R
1003 GILLESFIE 3 « "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 " " .
1000 BLLLESPLE 5 o - B
10046 GILLESPIE & u . .
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 - " .
1208 CARLTIMVILLE 2 P e
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 " " -
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 - u u
1205 CARLIMVILLE & “ " .
1206 CARLIMVILLE & " " “
1401 NORTH OTTER " "
LH01 BUNKER HILL 1 - e waen
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 . . »
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HILYARD

L1901 SOUTH PALMYRA
1202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALMYRA
L0082 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTOM 1

2103 BRIGHTON 3

2201 SHIPPMAMN 1

ot

ut

s

W

£203 SHIPMAN 3
£301 CHESTERFIELD 1

2302
£50
24601

CHESTERFIELD 2
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
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YELLOW
GREER
CHRAMGE
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¥ CONTIMUED FROM
VILLAGE

FOUR
VOTE

0101
G102
OLO3
0104
OLO0%
Q201
Q202
QRO3E
QR04
QZ05
02086
QA01
0302
Q303
O304
0305
Qa0
QH01
04601
Q&0
0603
Q701
Q702
0801
0802
QO&035
0804
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1201
1202
1203
1204
1208
1206
1401
1H01
15035
14O
L5QL
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OF  MEDORA
YEAR TERPM
Faw | 5
174
177
178
178

I
IN

STAUNTON
STAUNTONM 2
HTAUNTON 3
STALNTOR 4
STAUNTON 5
Mi. OLIVE 1
mT. OLIMNE 2
M. SLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
MTr. BLIVE &
MT. OLIVE &
CAHOKIA i
CAaHOKIA 2
CAHORTIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAaHOKTA
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOTMT
MILWOOD 1
MILWGOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GLRARD
VIRDER
VIRDEM
VIRDER
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 2
GLLLESFLIE &
GYLLESFIE 2
GILLESEFIE 5
GILLESFIE 4
GILLESHEIE b
GILLESHTE (&
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLITMVILLE
CaRLIMYILLE
CARLLTMVILLE
CARL TNV TLLE
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
HILYARD
SOUTH PalMYR
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MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995
FREVIOUS FAGE %%
~ TRUSTEE

D o~ SHARON KATHLEEN MNIXOM
D~ DARRELL WaALTERS

Overvotes
Undervotes
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1202 S0UTH PALMYRA 2
L MORTH FalFYRA
2002 MORTH PALMYRAS 2
BRIGHTON 1

2103 BRIGHTOM 3

2RGL SHIFMARKN 1

2203 BHIFMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1

2302 CHESTERFIELD 2

SH08 BaRR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

'
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YELLOW
GREEM
CIRAMGEE
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S TATEMNERTYT OF VOTES CAST
21132043 4—Apr-1995
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF MEDORA — TRUSTEE
TWG YEAR UNMEXFIRED TERM
VOTE FOR 3

1800 0w al8Lasas 182

180 IMD -~ AbTHONY BELLITTO
i81 Ovarvotes
182 Undervotes
VILLAGE OF FMODESTO STRALGHT FARTY VOTIMG
183 FPEO — FEOFLES FaRTY
184 SFLIT BALLOT
Q101 STAUMTOM 1 ,
OLOZ STAUNTOM 2 a
GLO3 STAUNTON 3 u
Q104 STAUNTOM 4 “
0108 STAUNTON S =
201 ’Hie: OLIVE i 5 U G
T2 M« OLIVE 2 W
Q03 Ml BLIVE 3 ”
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 i
QZ05 HT. OLIVE B
Q206 MT. OLIVE 4 "
Q301 CaHOKIaA 1L W e
Q302 UAHDKIA 2 i
Q303 CaHOKIA 3 5
O304 CaHOKIA 4 =
Q305 CAMOKIA & 5
Q401 HONEY FOINMTY 3
HO1 SHAOWES POINT an b ety
0601 MILWOOD 1L u
Q&HOE MILWOOD 2 "
QAQE MILWOOD 3 -
Q701 GIRARD i
0708 GIRARD >
Q801 VIRDER & L i

0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEW W
0902 DORCHESTER 2 W

S WP

1001 GILLESFIE 1 "
1002 GILLESPIE 2 u awaaww
1003 GILLESFIE 3 "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 "
1005 GILLESFIE 3 .
1006 GILLESFIE & n
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 "
1802 CARLIMVILLE 2 « dnewua
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 u
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 a
1208 CARLIMVILLE S “
1206 CaRLIMVILLE & .

1401 MORTH OTTER "
1501 BUMKER HILL
1503 BUNMKER HILL
1601 HILYARD "
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32343 4-Apr-1995

180 . o T8 o on 162 183, 00184
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 % ! u ; i
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 . \ . : ;
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 { y 5 29 5
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 ; ; “ s '
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 X . y - 4
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 i S ik e PPy R
2201 SHMIFMAN 1 L % .
2RO SHIFMAM 3 7o 0 &0 5 .
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 " : .
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 i o B8 ; M
THOZ BARK 2 A . ‘ . i
2601 SCOTTVILLE ! ST Lo SR IR A

TOTAL G O 1498 28 3
WHITE &2 G 148 25 9
YiELLOW . n " . u
GREEHR w - " = .
ORAMNGE “ s " n .
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VILLAGE OF MODE

VITE

0101
0102
Q103
Q104
0105
0201
Q202
QEO35
OR04
Q05
QE06
G301
0302
G303
0304
Q508
0401
O5H01
04601
D602
0603
0F01
Q702
QE01
08O
0803
0804
Q0
1001
10062
10035
LOO4
1005
1008
1201
12028

1203

1204
1205
1206
1401
1501
L3503
1601
1201
19202

FOR:, &

B mE AT ES . Bas Y
MACOUFIM COUMTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 1995

BTG — TRUSTEE

Fage 101

185 FEGQ -~ JERALD aRMOILD

186 FEO -~ DENISE CaALlAaRMAN

187 FEOQ ~ STEVE ANDERSOM

188 Overvotles

1ae Undervotes

g 112 5 Yl [ Vet e SRR 1 - (R 2L

STAUNTON 1 ¥ . - ! X
STAUNTON 2 : < % 2z Y
STAUNTON 3 3 i : A g
STAUNMTOR 4 3 u - "
STAUMTON 8 ~ " " -
il BLIVE 1 . g el ey SN S et e A o e
MYT. GLLIVE 2 " u .
Y. HBELINVE & - a . 2 .
MT. OILIVE 4 = u . I
FT. OLLIVE & - i - . o
MT. OLIVE & . " “ " «
CAHOKTA 1 W U R N e T wow e e i
CAHOKREIA 2 2 @ & - -
CaHDETIA 3 5 5 " C "
CAHDKIA 4 - 5 - 5 "
CAHOKIA 5 % . 7 . ]
HONEY FOINT . & " : -
SHaWS FOINT W N R R Y UM e g g i ity
NILWOOD 4 " 3 A o i
MILWOOD 2 i = " o .
MILWAOD 3 - : ) & 3
GIRARD 1 W . “ b "
GIRARD 2 “ " = 4 n
VIRDEM 1 g e e SR b T A pves QI IEUEY b ote e
VIRDEM 2 = - & : i
VIRDEN 3 & & v & 2
VIRDEM 4 a i “ ‘ a
DORCHESTER 2 “ o & “ %
GILLESFIE 1 u . & =
GILLESFIE 2 “ B e R B be e S S
BILLESRIE 3 u - : i
GILLESFIE 4 % % “ r
GILLESFIE 5 5 4 = i =
GILLESFIE & » 5 W » 5
CARL.INMVILLE 1 “ = W 5 .
CARL.IMVILLE 2 A e WE Wi e
CARL.ITMNVILLE 3 - “ " W 8
CARLINVILLE 4 i = % g &
CARLIMVILLE 5 “ 5 N “ ”
CARLIMVILLE & 3 . ¥ i
MORTH OTTER - w " « u
BUNKER HILL. 1 ¥ R ) i R S s
BUMKER HILL 3 . " ¥ A W
HILY&RD - " v 2 u
SOUTH FAaLMYRA 1 “ & " .
SOUTH PFALFMYRA 2 i 5 “ =



ATEMEMNT
52243 A-Apr-1995

2001 NORTH PALFMYRA L
2002 HORTH PALMYRa 2
2101 BRIGHTOW 1

2103 BRIGHTOMN 3

2201 SHIPMAM 1

2203 SHIPMAM 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1

2502 CHESTERFIELD 2

2502 BAaRR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
WHITE
YELLOW
GREER
ORAMGE
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il I = [ s R £ F o7 5 I R = o e Fage 103
£1332:45  4-Apr-1995

MACOUFINM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
CONMSOLIDATED ELEZCTIOM
APRTL. |, 1928

VILLAGE OF MT. CLARE —~ PRESIDENT

190 IMD - BEVERLY C. BULTEMA
1921 Overrvotes
X Ly Lindervotes

VILLAGE OF MT. CLARE ~ TRUSTEE

FOUR YEAR TERM
YOTE, FORE 5

193 IMD = DAVID 0. HARBAUGH
194 IND ~ RUSSELL R. HAMKIMS
¥k COMTIMUED OM MEXT FAGE sk

7 ORI | SIS, 1930 v w1924
Q101 STAUNTON % - . - = "
QL0 STAUMTON 2 " " u " .
OLO3 STAUNTON 3 . - " - -
QLO4 STAUNMTON 4 - = “ " “
QLOG STAUNTON 5 L " . " "
O2G1L MT. OLIVE u memEmnn e - e
Q208 MT. OLIVE 2 " . - - .
205 Mle GLIVE 3 " . - - -

0204 MT. GLIVE 4 n - “ »
QL£03 MT. OLIVE B = - " " -
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 " - " " .
0301 CaAHOKIA 1 - A - oa e
0302 CAHOKIA 2 - - - " "
Q303 CAHOKIA 3 - - " - n
0304 CAHOKIA 4 . “ “ - "
QX085 CAHOKIA 5 - o u - "
0401 HOMEY POINT = - " - "
QH01 SHAWS FOIMT 2 M K u wowmn
0601 NMILWOOD 1 " - P " ,
QH0Z2 MILWOOD 2 " . " u -
0603 MILWOOD 3 . - " . u
Q701 GIRARD 1 . - " . -
0702 GIRARD 2 . - - . .
QBO0L WVIRDEM 1 o e VN -
Q802 VIRDEM 2 5 ~ " " <
Q803 VIRDEM 3 " . . . -
0804 VIRDEN 4 " i A “ .
QP0G DORCHESTER 2 § . . " -
1001 GILLESPIE 1 " " a 5 .
LO0E GILLESFIE 2 » L " Wi uie §8a
1003 GILLESFIE 3 70 0 13 i 4 &H3
1004 GILLESFIE 4 " " . " ¥
10006 GILLESFIE & - - “ . .
1006 GILLESFIE 6 “ W . “ .
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 “ " ] . -
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 “ R s e B i
1203 CaRLIMVILLE 3 . Z . . .
1204 CARLIMNVILLE 4 “ & . “ .
1205 CARLIMVILLE 5 " a “ . .
1806 CARLIMVILLE & W - . . "
1401 MORTH OTTER “ = . “ :
LOO1 BUMKER MHILL 1 T - e i cag o BEECRE LIS N

%

LAH03 BUNKER HILL 3 5 . a3 -



ST aTEMEMT 0 F L 0 [ i EAaST Fage 104
21132843 4-Apr-1995

190 wuwd Pl o ad P2 1930 aa o 154
1601 HILYARD . i a 5 -

i
2
=
H]

L2GL SOUTH PALPYRA 1 " “ § a -
1202 SOUTH PALMYRA& 2 = " ) 5 -
2001 NMORTH PALFIYRA 1 " . 5 i -
2002 NORTH PALFYRA 2 o

2101 BRIGHTON 1 “ e I I S T
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 o . - " .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 . " N u -
2203 SHIFMAN 3 u “ - - "
2501 CHESTERFIELD 1 “ - o 3 »
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 o i . - a
2H0E BARR 2 p HwunaanwwsamaEn oW Camsnga

2601 SCOTTVILLE . " W - .

TOTAL 70 4] 135 91 &35
WHITE 70 O 13 b B &3
YELLOW - = & a .
GRIEEN W . - " :
OFRARGEE " FeswsdssuEanaN @ S
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2132348 4-Apr-I1F9H
MeCOURIN COUNTY,, ILLIMOIS
COMSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

¥k CONTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FPAGE %X
VILLAGE OF MT. CLARE - TRUSTER

FOUR YEAR TERM
VOTE POR &

195 IHD ~ LINDA D. FASSERD

194 THD — KATHLEEN ROMDI

197 Ovarvotes

198 Undervotas

RO = = 5 R S I SR e S TR o

Q101 STALUMTON 1 . "~ . i
QLO0E STalkTOM 2 8 . .
QLO3Z SBTaUNMTON 3 . . 2
QGLO4 STAUMTON 4 . - - “
GLOH STAUNMTONM 5 - - = i
[ ey b M o SR [ ) i N R S R L R B T e il Bl H LN AT AR el A S A e
OR202 MT. OLIVE 2 o - z i
QRO ML OLIVE 3 . - 3 i
OZ04 MT. OLIVE 4 " - . -
QZO0S M. OLIVE 8 - » - -
0206 MT. OLIVE & - = . 5

s sl et o1 ki R o e S T R R T R A e RS R WhmwBEB ER e R s E .
0502 CAHOKIA

0303 CaHOKTa 3 " " n -
0304 CAaHOKIA 4 . " n .
0305 CAHOKIA 5 o F “ "
G401 HOMEY FOINT - " 5 3
Qbol SHAlNS FRENT 0 T L e ek e PP e g
0401 NILWOOD 1 “ . » »
0402 PMILWOOD 2 " 2 “ #
0&03 MILWOOD 3 “ 2 N "
0701 GIRARD 1 - - “ .
Q708 GIRARD 2 " - > "
0801 VIRDEM 1 P T
0802 VIRDEM 2 " - " “
Q8035 VIRDEM 3 " - . “
QBO4 VIRDEN 4 " " = n
0902 DORCHESTER & “ “ s .
FO0L GILLESPIE % " b “ "
1002 GILLESFIE 2 MEMm e BB R e e . e W oe e N
1003 GLHLESPIE 3 32 7 O =
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - " " "
1208 GILLESPIE @ | . u "
1066 GILLESFIE & E " u "
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 i . u "
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 A R R
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 " " " "
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 " u n u
1205 CARLIMVILLE 3 u " " "
12046 CARLIMYILLE & u . u u

1401 MORTH OTTER - = . "
1501 BUMKER HILL
1503 BUMKER HILL
146G HILYARD o “ " "
1901 S0UTH FalMYka 1 . = . a
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ale3
1202 SO0UTH PalMYRéa 2
2001 MORTH PFALMYRA 1
2002 NORTH PaALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTOM 1

2103 BRIGHTOM 3

2201 SHIPMaAN 1

2203 SHIPMaAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1

2308 CHESTERFIELD 2

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
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MENT
S--fpr-—-1995

0 F

FIACOURTH COUNMTY ,
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION

TLLIMGOIS

arkil. 4, 3225
VILLAGE OF MT. CLARE -~ TRUSTEE
TWO YEAR LUMEXFIRED TERP
199 IND — JaRES R. REID
200 Ovearvotes
201 Undervoles
VILLAGE OF MILWOOD STRAILGHT FaRTY VOTING
2022 GETE = CIETEZAENS: PARTY
L SRLIT BALLOY
199, Nl s 6 IREEINIE - & 1
0101 STAUNTON 1 - - 3
OLOZ2 STAUNTON 2 - - f
QLO3 STAUNTONM 3 " . 0
QLO4 STAUNTOM 4 ; - ,
OLO5 STAUNMTON 5 ~ 5
205 MT. OLIVE 1 " L e e T el
QZOE M. OLIYvE 2 I o 3
0203 MT., OLIVE 3 E = a
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 - - -
G208 MT. OLIVE 5 - 3 a
02086 MT. OLIVE & it - .
O30T CAMHOKIA 1 - N P i) e e AR ~
QI0R CAHOKIA 2 - . -
0303 CAHOKIA 3 5 - s
0304 CAHOKIA 4 - o -
Q305 CAMOKIA 5 = 4 -
0401 HOMEY FPOINMT 3 . =
OHOL SHAWS FOINT - B S A S
Q401 MILWOOD 1 : o §
O&AOQZ2 MILWOOD 2 - 3 §
Q&0F MILWOOD 3 E - d
Q701 GIRARD 1 L “ 7
Q70% GIRARD Z = i %
Q801 VIRDERN 1 . - Sy P S e
0802 VIRDEN 2 a . i
Q803 VIRDEN 3 i # i
0804 VIRDEN 4 i “ n
O9QZ DORCHESTER 2 a . %
1001 GILLESPIE 1 i . d
a0y GLLLESFTE 2 L A A P AP e
1065 BILLESFIE 3 3 0 10
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - = -
1005 GILLESFIE S - A “
10046 GILLESFIE & - & i
1201 CARL.IMVILLE 1 - = =
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 “ e e
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 = “ ¥
1204 CAaRLLIMVILLE < . “ .
1205 CARLIMVILLE &8 . . u
1206 CARLINMVILLE & “ = &
1401 NORTH OTTER “ . '
LH0L BUMKER HILL 1 " R e e o
1503 RBUNMKER HILL 3 P = i
160GL HILYARD 4 " i
1901 B0UTH FallMyRa L o £ o
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ATEMEMNT OF VMOTES €A
2143 4-Apr-199%
199 s o0 s D00 .« < 2O 202 ww - 203
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 L . . ! :
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 L - J 5 :
2101 BRIGHTOM i : ) ) . '
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 4 . ; - ;
2201 SHIFMAM 1 : o e e A1 % LR
2203 SHIFMAN 3 ‘ . : s K
2301 CHESTERFIELD i ) . ; : ;
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 L i . : ;
2502 BARK 2 J ; . . 3
2601 SCOTTVILLE X ] ! ; .

TOTAL W Pivaw eweaQawwswd® 8 PHueeveald
WHITE 73 L8] 10 2 i
YELLOW . u " ; u
GREEM “ “ “ " u
CIRAMGE " “ 5 e u
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21Le3R2043  4-Apr-1995
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 199%

VILLAGE OF MILWOOD - TRUSTEE
VETE BEOR S

204 CILT — HAROLD CAIH
200 LT — WELCOME BETTIS
2046 CIT — DONALD FORD
yale by Ovarvotes
208 Undervotes
g 87 R [ 4 R s & 1 SEeen BO7 w08
0L01L BTaAUNMTOM 1 “ » W , -
Q102 STAUNTON 2 . = i - i
OLOT STAUNTON 3 - u = 4
QLO4 STAUNTOM 4 = & = * ..
0108 STAUNTOM 5 - “ = = "
0201 MY. OLIVE 3 = R R, S | BRI WL R T
0202 MT. DLIVE 2 & = = - =
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 5 5 u 5 W
G204 MT. OLIVE 4 i 5 . = "
208 M. OLIVE B w ¢ 2 & .
Q20& MT. OLIVE & i i . = i
0301 CaHDKIA 1 G R e S e e R e S
O3I02 CAHOKIA 2 - o . = 5
GXR0E CaHOKIA 3 & “ “ a &
Q304 CAaHOKIA 4 w g - = ,
QBROH CAMHDKIA 3 ) “ i . "
0401 HONMEY FOINT - - . = 5
Q501 SHAWS FPOINMT SRR B L G L A e
04601 NILWOOD 1 s 25 24 O 2
0602 MILWOOD 2 - % W 5 4
0A03 NILWOOD 3 o “ ’ = W
0701 GIRARD 1 o “ 5 . &
Q702 GIRARD 2 M i ” u "
QE0l VIRDENM 1 B e R R e e R
Q808 VIRDEN 2 - = i u 1
Q803 VIRDEM 3 u - u - "
Q804 VIRDEN 4 5 . “ w &
0902 DORCHESTER 2 W " a « &
1001 GILLESFIE 1 3 % - = .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 B ok M e R e Wil
1003 GILLESEIE & & N i 4 .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . , w - -
1005 GILLESFIE 5 u . % - »
1006 GILLESFIE & . . - " .
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 b = " " &
1202 CaARLIMVILLE 2 AR L ) e P O RN R S R )
1203 CARLINVIILLLE 3 . . " » i
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 . & u u .
1208 CARLIMNVILLE 5 - - " " -
1206 CaRLIMVILLE & - & - « .
1401 NMORTH OTTER o » " “ .
1501 BUMKER MHILL 1 " B A B i |
1303 BUNMKER HILIL 3 " " x a W
14601 HILYARD u “ o . &
1201 S0UTH PALMYRA | 5 . " e

1902 SOUTH FalMyYRa 2 = “ - . "
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0905 28000 4 e B0 a0 0w e 2O
ZO0L MORTH FaALMYRA 1 " - u u n
2008 MORTH PALMYRA 2 " " " u "
elOl BRIGHTOM 1 i u " u u
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 u " " " u
2201 SHIFMAMN 1 " " n " a
2203 SHIFPMAM 3 u e L kT N .
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 M u w . u
&308 CHESTERFIELD 2 - . " “ u
008 BARR 2 " u u . "
£601 SCOTTVILLE " s u . "

TOTAL & 28 24 Q pos
WHITE n ey me@ e e B el :
YELLOW u " " " "
G ER 4 u u u “
R AMGE u u . “ .
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF FALMYRA STRATGHT FARTY VOTIMNG

209 FRO - PROGRESSIVE PARTY
210 SFLIT BaALLOT

VILLAGE OF PalFYRA - TRUSTEE
YOTE FOR. . 3
all FRO -~ BREV BOYLE

212 FRO -~ SHARDM EDDIMGH
£33 ThD — R&Y SaMF SO
K COMTINUED OM HEXT PAGE kX
209 w210 pida s MU s PRI 5.
GLOL STAUMTON I = - “ " u
GLOZE STAUNTON 2 " @ i & i
QLO3 STAUNTON 3 = 5 < 5 &
Q104 STAUMTON 4 “ - - - -
0105 STAUNMTON & - o . %
G201 MT. GLIVE 1 " et el W e
202 M. OLIVE 2 “ = 5 a
Q203 MT. OLIVE 3 . - = 5 -
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 " “ " “
D205 MT. OLIVE & . " . - u
206 MT. DLIVE 6 - - “ u W
Q501 CAHOKIA L " e e . ECIRCT T e
0302 CAHOKIA 2 " . " " "
Q3035 CAHOKIA 3 . . " " “
0304 CaAMHOKIA 4 " " - - i
Q305 CAHOKIA H - " a “ "
QA401L HOMEY PFOTNT " - - “ -
OH01L SHAWS FOINT “ muw e = numsasssaneaaw
G401 MILWODD 1 - - " “ 5
QAOE MILWOOD 2 “ u . “ r
0&40T MILWOOD 3 “ “ - . u
0701 GIRARD 1 i " “ - -
0702 GIRARD 2 & 5 . - "
Q801 VIRDEM 1 " Wk waa s w e ot - o
oBOZ VIRDEN Z " " “ W "
Q803 VIRDEM 3 u u u “ “
0804 VIRDEM 4 u 4 " “ u

0902 DORCHESTER 2 . u " “ “
1001 GILLESFIE

1 " " " " “
1002 GILLESFIE 2 " i e | W M s
1003 GILLESPFIE 3 - s " " “
1004 GILLESFIE 4 " w u " a
1005 GILLESPIE & " " . « "

1006 GILLESFIE 6 " " “ a u
1201 CARLINMVILLE = " " . -
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLIMVILLE
12038 CARLIMVILLE
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1206 CARLINMVILLE " u " u n
L4001l MORTH OTTER “ u u . "
LH01 BUNKER HILL & u Wan " v BEaswnm B e
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14601 HILYARD - . a " "
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20%9..4..210 Slkias 2320 s i u2lls
1201 SOUTH PalLMYRa 1L 4 hi B ig wo
1208 SOUTH FaLMYRa 2 “ " “ “ "
2001 NORTH PaLMYRA L " " " " u
2002 HMORTH FaLMYRA 2 £ a? 30 : T 1%
2101 BRIGHTON 1L u " u " u
2L0E BRIGHTOM 3 W e we o ow CEERCIE© e
2201 SHIPMAN 1 - p u " "
2803 SHIPMAM 3 . " . “ u
301 CHESTERFIELD I " u # u u
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 n " a u s
2502 BakR 2 . n a u u

216}01. SE:UTTUTLI..Q' - W oHoU W aE N " R T I

TOTAL & L4 &4 o ik
WHITE & 104 & 29 &%
YiELLOR " " “ u "
GREER 5 = " " a
ORANGE 5 " u . u
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MACOURIN COUNMTY . TLLIMOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

ok COMTIMUED FROM PREVIOUS PaGE 3ok
VILLAGE OF PALMYRA - TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 3

214 IND — FRAMDIS HUFF

218 IND ~ THOMAS L. STULTS

2lé (varvotes

Pl 2 Undervotes

P 1 ARG s T P s wm

0101 STAUNTOM 1L W » -
OL02 STalMTON 2 5 . r: N
0103 STAUNTON 3 4 - " ,
QLO4 STAUNMTONM 4 . " - =
OLOB STAUNTON & . " . o
Lo T 97 SR 7 et 3 s (O ) S R R 1 A o AR B o
02082 MT. OLIVE 2 “ A #
0203 MYT. OLIVE 3 = - “ -
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 " - s
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 o a . .
0206 MT. OLIVE & 5 , . ”
0301 CaHOKIA 1 o o s A PR e
0302 CaAMOKIA 2 ) " " L
0303 CAHOKIA 3 K . 5 .
0304 CAHOKIA 4 - “ h .,
0305 CAHOKIA & - - - :
0401 HONEY FOINT . - = -
okl 2 o) MLy VEC S S - 1 A (B Ll R (R e e R I L R T L
Q&OL NILWOOD 1 " . . .
O&H02 NMILWOOD 2 . 3 5 r
0403 HNILWIOD 3 " , " :
Q701 GIRARD 1 a " " .
0702 GIRARD 2 " . "
OE01L VIRDERN 1 O R L e et ol BN e
0802 VIRDEN 2 u . 5 g
OB0s VIRDENM 3 " . g -
0204 VIRDEN 4 . -] = -
0902 DORCHESTER 2 . Y 2 .
1001 GILLESPIE L " - » .
1002 GILLEBPIE 2 ma el o D LIEON b panlil s e D, ke Ll
1003 GILLESPIE 3 . 3 5
1004 GILLESFIE 4 o - " 3
1008 GILLESFIE 8 “ o a 5
1006 GILLESFIE 6 = % . §
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 i . » i
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 o ad Al o Bt g AR Wil ere
1203 CARLINMVILLE 3 ! . i =
1204 CaRLIMVILLE 4 - =] * u
1205 CARLLIMVILLE 8§ 2 ki 5 ,
1206 CARLIMVILLE & - : % )
1401 NORTH OTTER - . 2 W
1501 BRUMKER HILL 1 A DRV TR YR T LT[
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 . . L .
L&OL HILYARD - . 3 4
1901 SO0UTH FalMYRa L 39 47 z 135
1902 SOUTH FalMYRa 2 . . .
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W wuin el wel ey ww B s wa LA

2001 MORTH PalLMYRA L n " ;
2002 MORTH PalrYRA 2 12 23 1 Fal)
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 “ " - "
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 “ i . 2
220l SHIFMAN 1 . s " "
2200 SHIFM&M 3 B R I T S P
2501 CHESTERFIELD 1 P » - 5
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 u - & "
2502 BaRRk 2 u . . u
2601 SCOTTVILLE - " . "

TAOTAL T 70 3 37
WHITE sounaBunawa /Ouunnandenaaads
YELLOW o u = -
CIREEM u . . 4
ORAMGE “ . = -
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MACOUFIM COUMTY . ILLINOLS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES STRALGHT FARTY NOTING
<18 CIT - CLTIZENS PARTY
212 SFLIT BaALLOT

VILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES - CLERK
220 CIT ~ REMNEE JEFFERSON

221 Overvotes
S Undervotes

o 2 SO 5 T PEod @ SMIPING . ol: (ORI

D1L0L STAUNMTON L " u u " -

QL02 STALIMTOM 2 = " u - u
0LO3 STAUNTOM 3 " u a “ "
GLOG STAUMTON 4 i " " " .
0108 STAUMTON & " " “ . .

0201 MT. OLIVE i i Weveswa o= I
0202 MT. OLIVE
0ZO3 MT. OLIVE 3 " & u " »
0204 MT. QLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE .
0501 CAHOKIA 1 A meawaun W e
0302 CAHOKI® 2 . n " - "
0305 CAHOKIA 3 u " a " .
0504 CAHOKIA 4 u " - B =
OB0G CAHOKIA 5 . u “ - “
0401 HOMEY POLMT “ " u “ "
QHOL GHaWS POINT " A e . momw e s R
04601 MILWOOD i1 u " " “ "
0&08 HILWOOD 2 " u B u -
Q403 MILWOOD 3 “ " u u “
Q701 GIRARD L u " “ - "
Q702 GIRARD 2 - u " 3 -
OH01L MIRDEM 1 5 P e e o
0802 VIRDEM 2 “ a u " -
Q8O5 VIRDEM 3 . " u " -
0B04 VIRDEN 4 . u " . "
002 DORCHESTER 2 n u - " .
1001 GILLESFIE

4 P
b
1]
'
2

(3 S E
&
8
®

1 # u . " -
1002 GILLESPIE 2 = Rewenan u A S e s
1003 GILLESPIE 3 - . u - .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . " u - .
1005 GILLESFIE § " - u “ u

L0046 GILLESFIE 6 . “ " " “
1201 CARLINVILLE
1208 CARLIMVILLE 2 “ I PR e
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
L2008 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1401 MORTH OTTER . u . u "

J
2
k-]
13
2

O i B G
2
s
]
"
2

LBH0O1 BUNMKER HILL 1 " R W E T
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 . " u F

14601 HILYARD a4 0 g O ]
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 " - " . =
1202 S0UTH FALMYRA 2 . u u = L
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218w 219 il SRSHPRIS .ot PR« o)
2001 HORTH FaALMYRA 1 i & = . -
2008 HORTH FPALMYRS 2 “ & . 2 “
2101 BRIGHTON 1 ? - # » 5
SLOS BRIGHTON 3 L “ " u u
£201 SHIFMAN 1 : 9 - . .
2203 SHIFMaM 3 Wl e Wi e s s e e
<301 CHESTERFIELD 1 , “ “ F -
302 CHESTERFIELD 2 = . " . .
4B0T BARR 2 " . - “ “

<601 SCOTTVILLE - " " - “

TOTAL 4 Q 4 o
WHITE A Gosnnund BonwnanaOrnnanald
YELLOW 2 QO 4 0O
GREER - W - " u
URARNGE . . " u "



